
Sr. No. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500189916 GOHEL MANSI JAGDISHBHAI General 75.71 09-06-2025 00:00

2 UG2500330763 saiyad uzmabanu hajratali General 75.71 09-06-2025 00:00

3 UG2500299501 PAREKH MURTI ASHOKBHAI General 75.57 09-06-2025 00:00

4 UG2500179405 PATEL DHAIRYA TEJASKUMAR General 75.57 09-06-2025 00:00

5 UG2500193517 PARMAR NIRAVKUMAR VIJAYBHAI General 75.29 09-06-2025 00:00

6 UG2500352196 MALEK TAKVIMBANU SABIRODDIN General 75 09-06-2025 00:00

7 UG2500265773 Hetvi Koshiya General 75 09-06-2025 00:00

8 UG2500124517 Pritkumar Yogeshbhai Bhatt General 75 09-06-2025 00:00

9 UG2500003787 RAJ KUMAR SINGH General 74.8 09-06-2025 00:00

10 UG2500345520 Alad Farhan Salimbhai General 74.71 09-06-2025 00:00

11 UG2500032981 Zarna Rakholiya General 74.67 09-06-2025 00:00

12 UG2500153138 diyaben dilipbhai patel General 74.57 09-06-2025 00:00

13 UG2500157387 GOHEL YUVRAJSINH PRAKASHKUMAR General 74.53 09-06-2025 00:00

14 UG2500230800 Patel Rudra General 74.5 09-06-2025 00:00

15 UG2500152820 BHARVAD RAJ LAKHABHAI General 74.43 09-06-2025 00:00

16 UG2500064241 BABAIWALA VELCY MEHUL General 74.4 09-06-2025 00:00

17 UG2500360882 NEETI DHAKAD General 74.4 09-06-2025 00:00

18 UG2500153740 KARIYA AYUSHI PRAKASHKUMAR General 74.29 09-06-2025 00:00

19 UG2500314543 PARMAR NIYATIBEN SURESHBHAI General 74.29 09-06-2025 00:00

20 UG2500298455 THAKKAR BHAVYA PIYUSHKUMAR General 74.29 09-06-2025 00:00

21 UG2500208535 Anisha Sharma General 74.17 09-06-2025 00:00

22 UG2500362874 AFINI MOHAMMED ADIL MOHAMMED ARIF General 73.87 09-06-2025 00:00

23 UG2500129087 Gosai Mahek Milapgiri General 73.86 09-06-2025 00:00

24 UG2500035112 Patel Amit Manishbhai General 73.8 09-06-2025 00:00

25 UG2500274331 VYAS KRUTIKA HARSHADBHAI General 73.57 09-06-2025 00:00

26 UG2500008268 DHRUV SANJAY BHAI KOLI General 73.4 09-06-2025 00:00

27 UG2500137967 PATEL MAHI ALPESHBHAI General 73.29 09-06-2025 00:00

28 UG2500264380 PASWAN ARUNKUMAR SURESH General 73.14 09-06-2025 00:00

29 UG2500159084 PARMAR BHAKTIBEN NARENDRASINH General 72.8 09-06-2025 00:00

30 UG2500340913 NALIYADHARA BHAVISHYKUMAR SURESHBHAI General 72.71 09-06-2025 00:00

31 UG2500369694 Anas tanvir patiwala General 72.6 09-06-2025 00:00

32 UG2500350550 SORATHIYA DRASHTI KAMALESHBHAI General 72.57 09-06-2025 00:00

33 UG2500281847 PATEL DRIP HEMANTKUMAR General 72.29 09-06-2025 00:00

34 UG2500291559 JAID ALI General 72.17 09-06-2025 00:00

35 UG2500125950 Patel Manthankumar Alpeshbhai General 72.14 09-06-2025 00:00

36 UG2500117063 SAIYAD MAHAMMADYUSUF MUKATYARHUSEN General 72.14 09-06-2025 00:00

37 UG2500325356 PARMAR VISHALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI General 72 09-06-2025 00:00
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38 UG2500156265 CHANCHLANI DARSHAN RAJESHKUMAR General 71.87 09-06-2025 00:00

39 UG2500174692 YADAV KHUSHI SANTRAJ General 71.73 09-06-2025 00:00

40 UG2500135223 Sheshma Ajaykumar Ramkumar General 71.71 09-06-2025 00:00

41 UG2500267223 PASWAN NITU SURESH General 71.71 09-06-2025 00:00

42 UG2500152027 MAHESHWARI PRATHA RAJENDRAKUMAR General 71.57 09-06-2025 00:00

43 UG2500368447 PATEL AAYUSHI MAHENDRABHAI General 71.33 09-06-2025 00:00

44 UG2500354376 CHAUHAN JAYMINSINH HITESHBHAI General 71.29 09-06-2025 00:00

45 UG2500296569 Mansuri Sahil Rajiv General 71.14 09-06-2025 00:00

46 UG2500275732 KARELIYA UMANG SURESHBHAI General 71.14 09-06-2025 00:00

47 UG2500276988 RAVALJI DIVYARAJ RAJESHKUMAR General 70.86 09-06-2025 00:00

48 UG2500324967 GARASIYA INDRARAJSINH ARJUNSINH General 70.8 09-06-2025 00:00

49 UG2500304078 KANSKIYA SACHINKUMAR THAKORBHAI General 70.57 09-06-2025 00:00

50 UG2500276680 Misha Ketankumar Macwan General 70.4 09-06-2025 00:00

51 UG2500294092 PATEL KAUSHAL NARESHKUMAR General 70.29 09-06-2025 00:00

52 UG2500347071 PATEL PRIYABEN GOPALBHAI General 70.14 09-06-2025 00:00

53 UG2500143673 SOLANKI RAVI RAMBHAI General 70.14 09-06-2025 00:00

54 UG2500172419 Vaghela Ashokbhai Melabhai General 70 09-06-2025 00:00

55 UG2500286194 PADHIYAR AARTIBEN PRAVINSINH General 70 09-06-2025 00:00

56 UG2500069736 BARVAD MAYURI ASHISHKUMAR General 70 09-06-2025 00:00

57 UG2500211592 PARMAR VIRENKUMAR ANILBHAI General 69.71 09-06-2025 00:00

58 UG2500081054 Shah Hard Bhavesh General 69.71 09-06-2025 00:00

59 UG2500291763 SOLANKI ARCHNA ASHOKBHAI General 69.71 09-06-2025 00:00

60 UG2500291483 VANZARA SIYA MERAJI General 69.71 09-06-2025 00:00

61 UG2500161740 Barot Kruti Kiranbhai General 69.29 09-06-2025 00:00

62 UG2500179166 RATHOD MITUL BHUPENDRASINH General 69.2 09-06-2025 00:00

63 UG2500286503 GOHEL JYOTIKABEN VISHNUBHAI General 69.2 09-06-2025 00:00

64 UG2500008984 PANCHAL BHARGAV HITESHBHAI SEBC 66.13 09-06-2025 00:00

65 UG2500228631 PATAT DAKSH JAGMALBHAI SEBC 56.8 09-06-2025 00:00

66 UG2500275848 PRAJAPATI PREET DIVYESHBHAI SEBC 56.29 09-06-2025 00:00

67 UG2500118169 PRAJAPATI JIMESH NAVINBHAI SEBC 56.13 09-06-2025 00:00

68 UG2500154495 LAD JEEYA JIGNESHKUMAR SEBC 55.33 09-06-2025 00:00

69 UG2500125668 Chauhan Pruthviraj Hiteshbhai SEBC 55.29 09-06-2025 00:00

70 UG2500115675 PRAJAPATI VRAJKUMAR DILIPKUMAR SEBC 55.2 09-06-2025 00:00

71 UG2500247285 Thakor Arpit Rajeshchandra SEBC 52.8 09-06-2025 00:00

72 UG2500354152 DABGAR VAIBHAVKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SEBC 52.29 09-06-2025 00:00

73 UG2500348932 BARIYA MANISHKUMAR PRAVINKUMAR SEBC 52.27 09-06-2025 00:00

74 UG2500111187 PAREKH MEET SARVESHKUMAR SEBC 50.29 09-06-2025 00:00

75 UG2500161952 Raval Mittalben Sureshbhai SEBC 48.53 09-06-2025 00:00

76 UG2500375064 PATHAN FAIZANKHAN GULAMMOHAMMEDKHAN SEBC 46.57 09-06-2025 00:00

77 UG2500179042 RATHOD JENISH DILIPBHAI SEBC 45.86 09-06-2025 00:00

78 UG2500222323 BARIA MEHULKUMAR AJAYBHAI SEBC 45.2 09-06-2025 00:00

79 UG2500106795 MISTRY SHAKSHI DIVYESHBHAI SEBC 44.86 09-06-2025 00:00

80 UG2500117125 DARJI MANANKUMAR JIGNESHKUMAR SEBC 44.4 09-06-2025 00:00
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81 UG2500277729 Megha Tirth Ashokbhai SEBC 43.43 09-06-2025 00:00

82 UG2500227191 DHOBI KRISHNAKUMAR SATISHBHAI SEBC 41.87 09-06-2025 00:00

83 UG2500393010 BARIYA JASHVANT VITTHALBHAI SEBC 41.57 09-06-2025 00:00

84 UG2500176295 PARMAR JAYKUMAR MANUBHAI SEBC 41.57 09-06-2025 00:00

85 UG2500188470 VALAND BHAGYA ALPESHKUMAR SEBC 40.43 09-06-2025 00:00

86 UG2500205943 KATHA KARAN SC 57.6 09-06-2025 00:00

87 UG2500177339 ROHIT AMISHABEN VIMALBHAI SC 57.14 09-06-2025 00:00

88 UG2500251778 MARWADI VISHAL LAXMANBHAI SC 56.53 09-06-2025 00:00

89 UG2500303823 SOLANKI BHAVESH CHANDUBHAI SC 56.29 09-06-2025 00:00

90 UG2500178175 SOLANKI NIDHIBEN BHANUBHAI SC 55.6 09-06-2025 00:00

91 UG2500270540 SOLANKI KEVAL VISHNUBHAI SC 55 09-06-2025 00:00

92 UG2500085311 Dhruvang Parmar SC 54.6 09-06-2025 00:00

93 UG2500103402 JADAV JIYA JAGDISHCHANDRA SC 54 09-06-2025 00:00

94 UG2500127333 SOLANKI RONAKKUMAR ANILKUMAR SC 45.43 09-06-2025 00:00

95 UG2500372805 CHAUHAN DHRUV NAGINBHAI SC 44.86 09-06-2025 00:00

96 UG2500371271 PURABIYA PARSHVA SATISHBHAI SC 44.67 09-06-2025 00:00

97 UG2500274947 RATHOD VAISHALI DINESHBHAI SC 42.86 09-06-2025 00:00

98 UG2500297312 PAGI ADITYA RAJESHBHAI ST 53.71 09-06-2025 00:00

99 UG2500282768 BHIL SANJAYBHAI DADUDIYABHAI ST 52.67 09-06-2025 00:00

100 UG2500331335 NAYAK HEER MUKESHBHAI ST 51 09-06-2025 00:00

101 UG2500111400 KHANT HEENA RAKESHBHAI ST 49.29 09-06-2025 00:00

102 UG2500126606 VASAVA DIPTI PRADIPBHAI ST 47.87 09-06-2025 00:00

103 UG2500305070 BHASRA BHUPENDRA KIRAN ST 41.86 09-06-2025 00:00

104 UG2500363686 SHAIKH GAZALABANU MOHAMMADYUSUF EWS 64.57 09-06-2025 00:00

105 UG2500305445 BABARIYA JINAL MITESHBHAI EWS 63 09-06-2025 00:00

106 UG2500118328 SACHDEV MAYURI RAKESHBHAI EWS 59.71 09-06-2025 00:00

107 UG2500144635 VANPARIYA MARSHIL MUKESHBHAI EWS 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

108 UG2500197078 PATEL PRAKRUTI DHAVALBHAI EWS 54.86 09-06-2025 00:00

109 UG2500155190 PATEL PRACHIBEN NITINBHAI EWS 52.27 09-06-2025 00:00

110 UG2500273458 RAULJI DIVYARAJSINH SANDIPSINH EWS 48.53 09-06-2025 00:00

111 UG2500160842 SONI NEHABEN PANKAJBHAI EWS 48.13 09-06-2025 00:00

112 UG2500138834 PATEL YATHARTH BHAVESH EWS 45.6 09-06-2025 00:00

113 UG2500290840 SAIYED MOHAMMADHARUNALI SHABBIRALI EWS 44.29 09-06-2025 00:00

114 UG2500055781 MEDA RAJESHBHAI DIPABHAI General 74 09-06-2025 00:00

115 UG2500246236 CHAUHAN ZAID SHAHIRBHAI General 68.57 09-06-2025 00:00

116 UG2500348728 PARMAR DRASHTIBEN HARIKRUSHNABHAI General 68 09-06-2025 00:00

117 UG2500242913 TAILI ANIL SHRAVANBHAI General 67.73 09-06-2025 00:00

118 UG2500339776 VANKAR DIVYABEN MAHESHBHAI General 67.71 09-06-2025 00:00

119 UG2500266365 CHAUHAN SANJANABEN RAJESHBHAI General 67.57 09-06-2025 00:00

120 UG2500303964 SONI AKSHADABEN YOGESHBHAI General 67.29 09-06-2025 00:00

121 UG2500360375 RABARI VISHVASBHAI MAHESHBHAI General 67.29 09-06-2025 00:00

122 UG2500374840 Padhiyar Hareshbhai Dhirubhai General 67.2 09-06-2025 00:00

123 UG2500234528 PARDAVA HARSHIL VINODBHAI General 67 09-06-2025 00:00
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124 UG2500297115 SHAIKH FIRDOSHBANU SALIMODIN General 67 09-06-2025 00:00

125 UG2500221991 ZALA BHARATKUMAR GOVINDBHAI General 67 09-06-2025 00:00

126 UG2500263151 RATHOD CHIRAGKUMAR BHARATBHAI General 66.86 09-06-2025 00:00

127 UG2500322373 PARMAR HITESHKUMAR ARJUNSINH General 66.67 09-06-2025 00:00

128 UG2500037625 BHAVANI DHRUV AMITBHAI General 66.43 09-06-2025 00:00

129 UG2500374859 MACHHI VIRAL RAKESHBHAI General 66.43 09-06-2025 00:00

130 UG2500314245 GOHIL NITINKUMAR BALVANTBHAI General 66.14 09-06-2025 00:00

131 UG2500249616 Chauhan Tarunkumar Ramanbhai General 66.14 09-06-2025 00:00

132 UG2500127000 PATEL SUHAN ANISHKUMAR General 66.14 09-06-2025 00:00

133 UG2500391977 RAVAL SACHINKUMAR MANUBHAI General 65.71 09-06-2025 00:00

134 UG2500316179 RATHOD VISHALSINH SARVES General 65.6 09-06-2025 00:00

135 UG2500277007 GOHIL JAGRUTIBEN MAHENDRABHAI General 65.57 09-06-2025 00:00

136 UG2500315998 RADADIYA MEETKUMAR BHAGVANJIBHAI General 65.43 09-06-2025 00:00

137 UG2500229692 PARMAR PIYUSHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI General 65.29 09-06-2025 00:00

138 UG2500375926 PADHIYAR HETALBEN SANJAYBHAI General 65 09-06-2025 00:00

139 UG2500264212 BHARWAD ALPESHBHAI MERUBHAI General 65 09-06-2025 00:00

140 UG2500268611 PATIL RAJKANYA DIPAK General 64.71 09-06-2025 00:00

141 UG2500254360 patel tilakbhai vipinbhai General 64.71 09-06-2025 00:00

142 UG2500348885 RABARI TANVI VIJAYBHAI General 64.71 09-06-2025 00:00

143 UG2500123874 SUTHAR RAVINA PUNJARAM General 64.53 09-06-2025 00:00

144 UG2500255240 MAHIDA RAJVEERSINH RANJITSINH General 64.53 09-06-2025 00:00

145 UG2500215184 VHORA ASMA ALTAF General 64.14 09-06-2025 00:00

146 UG2500351158 SUTHAR TARAL GAUTAMBHAI General 63.87 09-06-2025 00:00

147 UG2500291469 GHANCHIVHORA SUJANBEN SOHILBHAI General 63.71 09-06-2025 00:00

148 UG2500169513 JADAV ANILSINH DHARMENDRASINH General 63.71 09-06-2025 00:00

149 UG2500144233 Yadav Shashank mukeshbhai General 63.6 09-06-2025 00:00

150 UG2500221633 JADAV PAVANKUMAR KALPESHBHAI General 63.57 09-06-2025 00:00

151 UG2500214262 Dabhi Divyaben Harshadkumar General 63.43 09-06-2025 00:00

152 UG2500074644 ZALAMAKWANA AKSHAY SANJAYBHAI General 63.29 09-06-2025 00:00

153 UG2500073578 KA.PATEL DIP RAKESHBHAI General 63.29 09-06-2025 00:00

154 UG2500103545 SHAH RUTVI DINESHBHAI General 63.2 09-06-2025 00:00

155 UG2500322547 yadav ganesh LALJI General 63.2 09-06-2025 00:00

156 UG2500110711 Kapdi Kartavya Hareshbhai General 63.14 09-06-2025 00:00

157 UG2500261482 PARMAR JINALBEN SANJAYBHAI General 63 09-06-2025 00:00

158 UG2500168893 THAKOR DHRUVKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI General 62.93 09-06-2025 00:00

159 UG2500355408 PANDYA TIRTH MRUGESHBHAI General 62.8 09-06-2025 00:00

160 UG2500181413 RAJ PRUTHVISINH NATVARSINH General 62.71 09-06-2025 00:00

161 UG2500269203 MALEK SAMIRUNNISHA IRFANMIYA General 62.57 09-06-2025 00:00

162 UG2500391204 PADHIYAR PARASKUMAR SURESHBHAI General 62.43 09-06-2025 00:00

163 UG2500345262 PARMAR RAHULKUMAR VIKRAMSINH General 62.4 09-06-2025 00:00

164 UG2500294875 RADADIYA HETBHAI DINESHBHAI General 62.4 09-06-2025 00:00

165 UG2500049580 Shakshi Patel General 62.2 09-06-2025 00:00

166 UG2500186447 PATEL ANKUR MAHESHBHAI General 62 09-06-2025 00:00
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167 UG2500114675 PATEL TULSIBEN RAMESHBHAI General 61.86 09-06-2025 00:00

168 UG2500260048 GOHEL MITULKUMAR MANUBHAI General 61.86 09-06-2025 00:00

169 UG2500331663 PADHIYAR RITESHKUMAR UMESHBHAI General 61.6 09-06-2025 00:00

170 UG2500184652 PATEL NEELKUMAR SURYAKANT General 61.43 09-06-2025 00:00

171 UG2500370183 PARMAR DHRUVIKABEN DHARMENDRAKUMAR General 61.43 09-06-2025 00:00

172 UG2500137228 VAGHELA HITESHKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR General 61.14 09-06-2025 00:00

173 UG2500128557 SHEIKH NASHARINKHATUN MANJARMIYA General 61 09-06-2025 00:00

174 UG2500360385 RATHOD ANU BHURSINH General 60.71 09-06-2025 00:00

175 UG2500149542 PATEL SHIVAM SANDIPKUMAR General 60.57 09-06-2025 00:00

176 UG2500191320 VAGHELA MANSIBEN LAXMANBHAI General 60.57 09-06-2025 00:00

177 UG2500263132 SOLANKI AMITKUMAR LALJIBHAI General 60.57 09-06-2025 00:00

178 UG2500251778 MARWADI VISHAL LAXMANBHAI SC 56.53 09-06-2025 00:00

179 UG2500178175 SOLANKI NIDHIBEN BHANUBHAI SC 55.6 09-06-2025 00:00

180 UG2500270540 SOLANKI KEVAL VISHNUBHAI SC 55 09-06-2025 00:00

181 UG2500127333 SOLANKI RONAKKUMAR ANILKUMAR SC 45.43 09-06-2025 00:00

182 UG2500371271 PURABIYA PARSHVA SATISHBHAI SC 44.67 09-06-2025 00:00

183 UG2500235358 RATHVA SEJALBEN MUKESHBHAI ST 60 09-06-2025 00:00

184 UG2500161185 RATHVA RACHITBHAI PRAKASHBHAI ST 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

185 UG2500201620 TADVI HARDIK RAMDEVBHAI ST 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

186 UG2500276344 VASAVA BHAVIKABEN MADANBHAI ST 58.14 09-06-2025 00:00

187 UG2500357024 RATHVA JAYABEN MALSINGBHAI ST 56.29 09-06-2025 00:00

188 UG2500098338 RATHVA ARJUNBHAI NAGINBHAI ST 56 09-06-2025 00:00

189 UG2500297312 PAGI ADITYA RAJESHBHAI ST 53.71 09-06-2025 00:00

190 UG2500282768 BHIL SANJAYBHAI DADUDIYABHAI ST 52.67 09-06-2025 00:00

191 UG2500263918 RATHVA RIMPALBEN NARESHBHAI ST 50.93 09-06-2025 00:00

192 UG2500140569 MAHLA HIRENBHAI GANVJUBHAI ST 50.67 09-06-2025 00:00

193 UG2500323660 RATHVA DHAVALBHAI VINUBHAI ST 49.43 09-06-2025 00:00

194 UG2500111400 KHANT HEENA RAKESHBHAI ST 49.29 09-06-2025 00:00

195 UG2500290988 RATHVA AJAYBHAI JESINGBHAI ST 48.27 09-06-2025 00:00

196 UG2500242875 BORSA ANKITKUMAR BENDUBHAI ST 47.71 09-06-2025 00:00

197 UG2500281889 TADVI NAMIRABEN LALABHAI ST 47.71 09-06-2025 00:00

198 UG2500321380 VASAVA SNEHALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ST 47.57 09-06-2025 00:00

199 UG2500219871 KISHORI SAHILKUMAR LALABHAI ST 42.71 09-06-2025 00:00

200 UG2500144650 PARMAR JAYDIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI General 77.6 09-06-2025 00:00

201 UG2500349404 BAMBHAVA SUJAL PUNJABHAI General 77.57 09-06-2025 00:00

202 UG2500141404 PRAJAPATI SADHANABEN SANTOSHBHAI General 77.57 09-06-2025 00:00

203 UG2500355246 PARMAR JAYRAJSINH KIRITBHAI General 77.29 09-06-2025 00:00

204 UG2500073672 PAREKH VED JAYESHBHAI General 77 09-06-2025 00:00

205 UG2500149297 Radadiya Palakkumar Kishorbhai General 76.86 09-06-2025 00:00

206 UG2500357634 Shah Arya Harshadkumar General 76.43 09-06-2025 00:00

207 UG2500124831 NAYAK KAJALBEN VIRALBHAI General 76.43 09-06-2025 00:00

208 UG2500140946 RATHOD YOGRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH General 76 09-06-2025 00:00

209 UG2500354565 PARMAR BHAKTIBEN RAJENDRABHAI General 76 09-06-2025 00:00
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210 UG2500189916 GOHEL MANSI JAGDISHBHAI General 75.71 09-06-2025 00:00

211 UG2500330763 saiyad uzmabanu hajratali General 75.71 09-06-2025 00:00

212 UG2500265773 Hetvi Koshiya General 75 09-06-2025 00:00

213 UG2500124517 Pritkumar Yogeshbhai Bhatt General 75 09-06-2025 00:00

214 UG2500003787 RAJ KUMAR SINGH General 74.8 09-06-2025 00:00

215 UG2500153138 diyaben dilipbhai patel General 74.57 09-06-2025 00:00

216 UG2500152820 BHARVAD RAJ LAKHABHAI General 74.43 09-06-2025 00:00

217 UG2500153740 KARIYA AYUSHI PRAKASHKUMAR General 74.29 09-06-2025 00:00

218 UG2500035112 Patel Amit Manishbhai General 73.8 09-06-2025 00:00

219 UG2500274331 VYAS KRUTIKA HARSHADBHAI General 73.57 09-06-2025 00:00

220 UG2500340913 NALIYADHARA BHAVISHYKUMAR SURESHBHAI General 72.71 09-06-2025 00:00

221 UG2500369694 Anas tanvir patiwala General 72.6 09-06-2025 00:00

222 UG2500117063 SAIYAD MAHAMMADYUSUF MUKATYARHUSEN General 72.14 09-06-2025 00:00

223 UG2500174692 YADAV KHUSHI SANTRAJ General 71.73 09-06-2025 00:00

224 UG2500135223 Sheshma Ajaykumar Ramkumar General 71.71 09-06-2025 00:00

225 UG2500267223 PASWAN NITU SURESH General 71.71 09-06-2025 00:00

226 UG2500275732 KARELIYA UMANG SURESHBHAI General 71.14 09-06-2025 00:00

227 UG2500304078 KANSKIYA SACHINKUMAR THAKORBHAI General 70.57 09-06-2025 00:00

228 UG2500276680 Misha Ketankumar Macwan General 70.4 09-06-2025 00:00

229 UG2500205144 PARMAR VANSH RAJESHBHAI SEBC 63.57 09-06-2025 00:00

230 UG2500151944 KACHA KRISH KISHORBHAI SEBC 63.29 09-06-2025 00:00

231 UG2500274550 Sarvaiya Nikunj somvarbhai SEBC 62.29 09-06-2025 00:00

232 UG2500122717 TALPADA ARPITABEN GOPALBHAI SEBC 61.86 09-06-2025 00:00

233 UG2500143772 PRAJAPATI KRISHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT SEBC 61.2 09-06-2025 00:00

234 UG2500091767 GADHAVI NEEL SHIRISHKUMAR SEBC 60 09-06-2025 00:00

235 UG2500030120 RAMI BHUMI SANJAYBHAI SEBC 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

236 UG2500265349 MACHHI KINJAL KAMLESHBHAI SEBC 58.43 09-06-2025 00:00

237 UG2500016378 PARMAR HINALBEN JAYESHBHAI SEBC 58.27 09-06-2025 00:00

238 UG2500228631 PATAT DAKSH JAGMALBHAI SEBC 56.8 09-06-2025 00:00

239 UG2500118169 PRAJAPATI JIMESH NAVINBHAI SEBC 56.13 09-06-2025 00:00

240 UG2500081727 Rathod prem shantilalbhai SEBC 55.43 09-06-2025 00:00

241 UG2500154495 LAD JEEYA JIGNESHKUMAR SEBC 55.33 09-06-2025 00:00

242 UG2500125668 Chauhan Pruthviraj Hiteshbhai SEBC 55.29 09-06-2025 00:00

243 UG2500247285 Thakor Arpit Rajeshchandra SEBC 52.8 09-06-2025 00:00

244 UG2500025296 CHAVDA KISHAN DHANJI SC 61.57 09-06-2025 00:00

245 UG2500157103 PARMAR HARSHILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SC 60.53 09-06-2025 00:00

246 UG2500128585 SOLANKI HELIBEN DILIPKUMAR SC 59.33 09-06-2025 00:00

247 UG2500213284 DULERA SANJANABEN BHANUBHAI SC 58.13 09-06-2025 00:00

248 UG2500177339 ROHIT AMISHABEN VIMALBHAI SC 57.14 09-06-2025 00:00

249 UG2500334814 PATEL VAIBHAVIBEN RAJESHBHAI ST 64 09-06-2025 00:00

250 UG2500216177 PATEL KINNARIBEN ISHVARBHAI ST 62.57 09-06-2025 00:00

251 UG2500136311 RATHVA PRIYABEN ASHVINBHAI ST 62 09-06-2025 00:00

252 UG2500328553 RATHVA SANDHYABEN CHINESHBHAI ST 61.57 09-06-2025 00:00

6



Sr. No. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

253 UG2500243407 RATHWA KAJALBEN SHANTILAL ST 60.53 09-06-2025 00:00

254 UG2500319461 RATHVA VANRAJKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI ST 60 09-06-2025 00:00

255 UG2500235358 RATHVA SEJALBEN MUKESHBHAI ST 60 09-06-2025 00:00

256 UG2500201620 TADVI HARDIK RAMDEVBHAI ST 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

257 UG2500256715 KOLCHA VRUSHTIBEN SUNILBHAI ST 58.67 09-06-2025 00:00

258 UG2500218677 GAVIT RAHUL MATHURA ST 58.29 09-06-2025 00:00

259 UG2500363090 RATHVA VASUNDHRABEN DHARMENDRABHAI ST 56.8 09-06-2025 00:00

260 UG2500096217 Hirapara Jeet KaushikBhai EWS 65 09-06-2025 00:00

261 UG2500290073 GHADIYA RUDRA MUKESHBHAI EWS 64.71 09-06-2025 00:00

262 UG2500293511 FALDU BHAVIN KESHUBHAI EWS 63.43 09-06-2025 00:00

263 UG2500305445 BABARIYA JINAL MITESHBHAI EWS 63 09-06-2025 00:00

264 UG2500118328 SACHDEV MAYURI RAKESHBHAI EWS 59.71 09-06-2025 00:00

265 UG2500144635 VANPARIYA MARSHIL MUKESHBHAI EWS 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

266 UG2500104099 Vyas jesal hemalbhai EWS 53 09-06-2025 00:00

267 UG2500055781 MEDA RAJESHBHAI DIPABHAI General 74 09-06-2025 00:00

268 UG2500219409 SOLANKI JIGNASHA HARENDRASINH General 71.29 09-06-2025 00:00

269 UG2500275732 KARELIYA UMANG SURESHBHAI General 71.14 09-06-2025 00:00

270 UG2500304078 KANSKIYA SACHINKUMAR THAKORBHAI General 70.57 09-06-2025 00:00

271 UG2500286194 PADHIYAR AARTIBEN PRAVINSINH General 70 09-06-2025 00:00

272 UG2500291763 SOLANKI ARCHNA ASHOKBHAI General 69.71 09-06-2025 00:00

273 UG2500379190 THAKOR KISHANKUMAR MANUBHAI General 68.86 09-06-2025 00:00

274 UG2500253926 GOHEL HIRALBEN PARESHKUMAR General 68.86 09-06-2025 00:00

275 UG2500242913 TAILI ANIL SHRAVANBHAI General 67.73 09-06-2025 00:00

276 UG2500339776 VANKAR DIVYABEN MAHESHBHAI General 67.71 09-06-2025 00:00

277 UG2500266365 CHAUHAN SANJANABEN RAJESHBHAI General 67.57 09-06-2025 00:00

278 UG2500374840 Padhiyar Hareshbhai Dhirubhai General 67.2 09-06-2025 00:00

279 UG2500234528 PARDAVA HARSHIL VINODBHAI General 67 09-06-2025 00:00

280 UG2500263151 RATHOD CHIRAGKUMAR BHARATBHAI General 66.86 09-06-2025 00:00

281 UG2500374859 MACHHI VIRAL RAKESHBHAI General 66.43 09-06-2025 00:00

282 UG2500127000 PATEL SUHAN ANISHKUMAR General 66.14 09-06-2025 00:00

283 UG2500277007 GOHIL JAGRUTIBEN MAHENDRABHAI General 65.57 09-06-2025 00:00

284 UG2500229692 PARMAR PIYUSHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI General 65.29 09-06-2025 00:00

285 UG2500264212 BHARWAD ALPESHBHAI MERUBHAI General 65 09-06-2025 00:00

286 UG2500268611 PATIL RAJKANYA DIPAK General 64.71 09-06-2025 00:00

287 UG2500254360 patel tilakbhai vipinbhai General 64.71 09-06-2025 00:00

288 UG2500348885 RABARI TANVI VIJAYBHAI General 64.71 09-06-2025 00:00

289 UG2500123874 SUTHAR RAVINA PUNJARAM General 64.53 09-06-2025 00:00

290 UG2500351158 SUTHAR TARAL GAUTAMBHAI General 63.87 09-06-2025 00:00

291 UG2500144233 Yadav Shashank mukeshbhai General 63.6 09-06-2025 00:00

292 UG2500266530 CHAUHAN YUVRAJSINH BHAGVANSINH General 63.43 09-06-2025 00:00

293 UG2500074644 ZALAMAKWANA AKSHAY SANJAYBHAI General 63.29 09-06-2025 00:00

294 UG2500073578 KA.PATEL DIP RAKESHBHAI General 63.29 09-06-2025 00:00

295 UG2500103545 SHAH RUTVI DINESHBHAI General 63.2 09-06-2025 00:00
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296 UG2500110711 Kapdi Kartavya Hareshbhai General 63.14 09-06-2025 00:00

297 UG2500261482 PARMAR JINALBEN SANJAYBHAI General 63 09-06-2025 00:00

298 UG2500168893 THAKOR DHRUVKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI General 62.93 09-06-2025 00:00

299 UG2500111187 PAREKH MEET SARVESHKUMAR SEBC 50.29 09-06-2025 00:00

300 UG2500169780 Valand Dipkumar Amitbhai SEBC 49.07 09-06-2025 00:00

301 UG2500316302 MALI AJAY RAJENDRABHAI SEBC 48.29 09-06-2025 00:00

302 UG2500141345 MACHHI AYUSHI MUKESHBHAI SEBC 46.71 09-06-2025 00:00

303 UG2500106795 MISTRY SHAKSHI DIVYESHBHAI SEBC 44.86 09-06-2025 00:00

304 UG2500328939 PANCHAL MEET MAHESHBHAI SEBC 42.13 09-06-2025 00:00

305 UG2500227191 DHOBI KRISHNAKUMAR SATISHBHAI SEBC 41.87 09-06-2025 00:00

306 UG2500393010 BARIYA JASHVANT VITTHALBHAI SEBC 41.57 09-06-2025 00:00

307 UG2500176295 PARMAR JAYKUMAR MANUBHAI SEBC 41.57 09-06-2025 00:00

308 UG2500128196 MACHHI NAIYABEN DILIPBHAI SEBC 36.14 09-06-2025 00:00

309 UG2500251778 MARWADI VISHAL LAXMANBHAI SC 56.53 09-06-2025 00:00

310 UG2500178175 SOLANKI NIDHIBEN BHANUBHAI SC 55.6 09-06-2025 00:00

311 UG2500270540 SOLANKI KEVAL VISHNUBHAI SC 55 09-06-2025 00:00

312 UG2500127333 SOLANKI RONAKKUMAR ANILKUMAR SC 45.43 09-06-2025 00:00

313 UG2500158491 RATHVA SEJALBEN AMBUBHAI ST 60.8 09-06-2025 00:00

314 UG2500282985 DAMOR SUJALBHAI RAJUBHAI ST 60 09-06-2025 00:00

315 UG2500235358 RATHVA SEJALBEN MUKESHBHAI ST 60 09-06-2025 00:00

316 UG2500161185 RATHVA RACHITBHAI PRAKASHBHAI ST 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

317 UG2500256715 KOLCHA VRUSHTIBEN SUNILBHAI ST 58.67 09-06-2025 00:00

318 UG2500149764 CHAUDHARI NAITIKKUMAR PIYUSHBHAI ST 58.57 09-06-2025 00:00

319 UG2500276344 VASAVA BHAVIKABEN MADANBHAI ST 58.14 09-06-2025 00:00

320 UG2500363090 RATHVA VASUNDHRABEN DHARMENDRABHAI ST 56.8 09-06-2025 00:00

321 UG2500098338 RATHVA ARJUNBHAI NAGINBHAI ST 56 09-06-2025 00:00

322 UG2500297312 PAGI ADITYA RAJESHBHAI ST 53.71 09-06-2025 00:00

323 UG2500282768 BHIL SANJAYBHAI DADUDIYABHAI ST 52.67 09-06-2025 00:00

324 UG2500323660 RATHVA DHAVALBHAI VINUBHAI ST 49.43 09-06-2025 00:00

325 UG2500073672 PAREKH VED JAYESHBHAI General 77 09-06-2025 00:00

326 UG2500357634 Shah Arya Harshadkumar General 76.43 09-06-2025 00:00

327 UG2500124831 NAYAK KAJALBEN VIRALBHAI General 76.43 09-06-2025 00:00

328 UG2500140946 RATHOD YOGRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH General 76 09-06-2025 00:00

329 UG2500354565 PARMAR BHAKTIBEN RAJENDRABHAI General 76 09-06-2025 00:00

330 UG2500161572 KA.PATEL JANVI UPENDRABHAI General 75.86 09-06-2025 00:00

331 UG2500330763 saiyad uzmabanu hajratali General 75.71 09-06-2025 00:00

332 UG2500372814 KARIGAR ARFAT SARFARAJ General 75.47 09-06-2025 00:00

333 UG2500197035 PUROHIT RAVINDRA GUMANARAM General 75.43 09-06-2025 00:00

334 UG2500265773 Hetvi Koshiya General 75 09-06-2025 00:00

335 UG2500325934 DIVANI OM ASHOKBHAI General 75 09-06-2025 00:00

336 UG2500124517 Pritkumar Yogeshbhai Bhatt General 75 09-06-2025 00:00

337 UG2500293534 Bhuvan Uba General 74.8 09-06-2025 00:00

338 UG2500003787 RAJ KUMAR SINGH General 74.8 09-06-2025 00:00

8



Sr. No. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

339 UG2500250181 Limaje Abhishek Ramesh General 74.57 09-06-2025 00:00

340 UG2500153138 diyaben dilipbhai patel General 74.57 09-06-2025 00:00

341 UG2500157387 GOHEL YUVRAJSINH PRAKASHKUMAR General 74.53 09-06-2025 00:00

342 UG2500230800 Patel Rudra General 74.5 09-06-2025 00:00

343 UG2500152820 BHARVAD RAJ LAKHABHAI General 74.43 09-06-2025 00:00

344 UG2500064241 BABAIWALA VELCY MEHUL General 74.4 09-06-2025 00:00

345 UG2500153740 KARIYA AYUSHI PRAKASHKUMAR General 74.29 09-06-2025 00:00

346 UG2500035112 Patel Amit Manishbhai General 73.8 09-06-2025 00:00

347 UG2500264380 PASWAN ARUNKUMAR SURESH General 73.14 09-06-2025 00:00

348 UG2500340913 NALIYADHARA BHAVISHYKUMAR SURESHBHAI General 72.71 09-06-2025 00:00

349 UG2500369694 Anas tanvir patiwala General 72.6 09-06-2025 00:00

350 UG2500174692 YADAV KHUSHI SANTRAJ General 71.73 09-06-2025 00:00

351 UG2500135223 Sheshma Ajaykumar Ramkumar General 71.71 09-06-2025 00:00

352 UG2500267223 PASWAN NITU SURESH General 71.71 09-06-2025 00:00

353 UG2500145149 SAIYAD MOHAMMADNOMAN MAHAMMADYUSUFGeneral 71.29 09-06-2025 00:00

354 UG2500205144 PARMAR VANSH RAJESHBHAI SEBC 63.57 09-06-2025 00:00

355 UG2500075417 TALPADA JITENBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC 62.71 09-06-2025 00:00

356 UG2500122717 TALPADA ARPITABEN GOPALBHAI SEBC 61.86 09-06-2025 00:00

357 UG2500143772 PRAJAPATI KRISHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT SEBC 61.2 09-06-2025 00:00

358 UG2500091767 GADHAVI NEEL SHIRISHKUMAR SEBC 60 09-06-2025 00:00

359 UG2500030120 RAMI BHUMI SANJAYBHAI SEBC 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

360 UG2500265349 MACHHI KINJAL KAMLESHBHAI SEBC 58.43 09-06-2025 00:00

361 UG2500016378 PARMAR HINALBEN JAYESHBHAI SEBC 58.27 09-06-2025 00:00

362 UG2500228631 PATAT DAKSH JAGMALBHAI SEBC 56.8 09-06-2025 00:00

363 UG2500118169 PRAJAPATI JIMESH NAVINBHAI SEBC 56.13 09-06-2025 00:00

364 UG2500154495 LAD JEEYA JIGNESHKUMAR SEBC 55.33 09-06-2025 00:00

365 UG2500125668 Chauhan Pruthviraj Hiteshbhai SEBC 55.29 09-06-2025 00:00

366 UG2500247285 Thakor Arpit Rajeshchandra SEBC 52.8 09-06-2025 00:00

367 UG2500354152 DABGAR VAIBHAVKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SEBC 52.29 09-06-2025 00:00

368 UG2500111187 PAREKH MEET SARVESHKUMAR SEBC 50.29 09-06-2025 00:00

369 UG2500375064 PATHAN FAIZANKHAN GULAMMOHAMMEDKHAN SEBC 46.57 09-06-2025 00:00

370 UG2500222323 BARIA MEHULKUMAR AJAYBHAI SEBC 45.2 09-06-2025 00:00

371 UG2500174230 CHAUHAN NAYANBHAI MAHESHBHAI SC 66.43 09-06-2025 00:00

372 UG2500144117 MAKWANA AMITKUMAR LALJIBHAI SC 62.53 09-06-2025 00:00

373 UG2500025296 CHAVDA KISHAN DHANJI SC 61.57 09-06-2025 00:00

374 UG2500213284 DULERA SANJANABEN BHANUBHAI SC 58.13 09-06-2025 00:00

375 UG2500177339 ROHIT AMISHABEN VIMALBHAI SC 57.14 09-06-2025 00:00

376 UG2500169178 Rathva arjunbhai veljibhai ST 63.73 09-06-2025 00:00

377 UG2500266218 DAMOR SHITALBEN KANTIBHAI ST 62.13 09-06-2025 00:00

378 UG2500201620 TADVI HARDIK RAMDEVBHAI ST 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

379 UG2500256715 KOLCHA VRUSHTIBEN SUNILBHAI ST 58.67 09-06-2025 00:00

380 UG2500308172 GAVIT NITIN LAHNU ST 55 09-06-2025 00:00

381 UG2500297312 PAGI ADITYA RAJESHBHAI ST 53.71 09-06-2025 00:00
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382 UG2500194872 GHUTIYA NARESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI ST 53.57 09-06-2025 00:00

383 UG2500282768 BHIL SANJAYBHAI DADUDIYABHAI ST 52.67 09-06-2025 00:00

384 UG2500109215 CHAUDHARI KULDEEPSINH HEMANTBHAI ST 51.57 09-06-2025 00:00

385 UG2500331335 NAYAK HEER MUKESHBHAI ST 51 09-06-2025 00:00

386 UG2500111400 KHANT HEENA RAKESHBHAI ST 49.29 09-06-2025 00:00

387 UG2500160788 KACHHIA SHYAM GOPALBHAI EWS 67.86 09-06-2025 00:00

388 UG2500096217 Hirapara Jeet KaushikBhai EWS 65 09-06-2025 00:00

389 UG2500290073 GHADIYA RUDRA MUKESHBHAI EWS 64.71 09-06-2025 00:00

390 UG2500293511 FALDU BHAVIN KESHUBHAI EWS 63.43 09-06-2025 00:00

391 UG2500305445 BABARIYA JINAL MITESHBHAI EWS 63 09-06-2025 00:00

392 UG2500144635 VANPARIYA MARSHIL MUKESHBHAI EWS 59.43 09-06-2025 00:00

393 UG2500043620 Trivedi Rudraksh Jitenkumar EWS 50.4 09-06-2025 00:00
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